A4 DOCUMENT SCANNER
WORKFORCE DS-530III
HIGH VOLUME
SCANNING THAT KEEPS
BUSINESS MOVING.
High-Volume Performance
With scan speeds of up to 40 ppm / 80 ipm,
the DS-530III is built to handle a daily duty

	           Operating       	         15 - 80 % (No condensation)
	           Storage      	         15 - 85 % (No condensation)
Options & Consumables	         Durability 	 Order Code
Flatbed Dock		          –	 B12B819011
Roller Assembly Kit	         200,000 scans	 B12B819671
Carrier Sheet	         	         3,000 scans	 B12B819051
Cleaning Kit		          –	 B12B819291
Dimensions & Weight
DS-530III
Weight: 3.7 kg (8.2 lb)
What’s in the box: